
Ingredients and Allergens

Easter Sweet Treats

HARRODS

Easter Gummy Bag (200g)

harrods

Easter Crunch Eggs    
(355g e)

HARRODS

Hot Cross Bun Curd      
(305 g)

HARRODS

All Butter Shortbread 
Fingers (160g e)

HARRODS

Mini Champagne & 
Chocolate Box

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**:

C o n f e c t i o n e r y (2)

Harrods Easter Gummy Bag (200g)

Sugar, modified starch, glucose, water, food acids: citric acid, 
tartaric acid; flavourings: pomegranate, raspberry; colouring 
food and plant concentrate: black carrot juice.

May contain traces of nuts and peanuts.



Suitable for vegetarians.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Produced in Belgium, packed in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 1378KJ

Energy (Kcal): 328Kcal

Fat: 0.0g

of which saturates: 0.0g

Carbohydrates: 82.0g

Of which sugars: 43.0g

Protein: 0.0g

Salt: 0.37g

Harrods Easter Crunch Eggs (355g e)

Sugar, skimmed-milk powder, palm fat*, cocoa butter*, 
whole-milk powder, hazelnuts, cocoa mass*, sweet whey 
powder (milk), butter fat (milk), rice starch, thickening agent: 
gum arabic; beef gelatine, emulsifier: soya lecithin; fruit and 
vegetable concentrates: carrot, radish, turmeric, blueberry; 
safflower concentarte, spirulina concentrate, coconut oil. 

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa and palm oil.



May contain traces of other tree nuts, eggs and gluten.



Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 30% minimum and milk solids 20% minimum.



Suitable for those on a halal diet. 



Alcohol-free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Produced in Germany for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2114KJ

Energy (Kcal): 505Kcal

Fat: 23.8g

of which saturates: 12.5g

Carbohydrates: 64.2g

Of which sugars: 62.7g

Protein: 7.7g

Salt: 0.29g

p a n t r y (2)

Harrods Hot Cross Bun Curd (305g)

Sugar, whole egg, unsalted butter (milk), Sicilian lemon juice 
(6%) (from concentrate), gelling agent: fruit pectin; 
Madagascan vanilla extract, cinnamon, nutmeg, mace, orange 
oil.

Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet.



Alcohol-free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, keep 
refrigerated and use within 6 weeks.



Produced in UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL.

Energy (KJ): 1363KJ

Energy (Kcal): 324Kcal

Fat: 11.2g

of which saturates: 6.0g

Carbohydrates: 52.3g

Of which sugars: 51.7g

Protein: 3.6g

Salt: 0.10g

All Butter Shortbread Fingers (160g e)

Wheat flour (with calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), butter (33%) 
[milk, salt], sugar, ground rice.

May contain traces of nuts, eggs and soya.



Suitable for vegetarians.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, store in an 
airtight container and consume within 7 days.



Produced in Scotland for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2240KJ

Energy (Kcal): 536Kcal

Fat: 29.9g

of which saturates: 19.8g

Carbohydrates: 60.5g

Of which sugars: 25.4g

Protein: 5.2g

Salt: 0.61g


